
November	
  10	
  –	
  December	
  30,	
  2018	
  	
  St.	
  Thomas	
  Ministers	
  Schedule	
  
As	
  always,	
  we	
  thank	
  you	
  for	
  your	
  service	
  to	
  the	
  people	
  of	
  our	
  faith	
  community.	
  If	
  you	
  are	
  

unable	
  to	
  serve	
  in	
  your	
  assigned	
  ministry,	
  please	
  contact	
  a	
  reliable	
  replacement	
  and	
  call	
  the	
  
Office	
  at	
  446.6201	
  to	
  inform	
  us.	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
   November 10 
5P 

November 11 
10:30A 

November 11 
7P 

November 17 
5P 

November 18 
10:30a  

November 18 
7pm 

Commentator John Robichaux	
  	
   Sue Blanchard Nicole Smith Kevin Leboeuf Charlet Brignac 
 

Beth Marcello 

Word 1 Merwyn Melvin Tanya Bolton 
 

Joseph Joseph 
 

Kenneth Croche Jerome Barbera 
 

Mark Atzenhoffer 

Eucharistic 
 Ministers 

Gene Roth 
Courtney Hubbel 

Volunteer 
  

Fred Duplechin 
Brandie Toups 

Charlene Melvin 
Mark Bolton 

Albert Martiny 
Eve Evans 
Volunteer 

Kim Nannie 
Daniel Benitez 
Nicole Smith 

Bonnie Bourgeois 
Joni Leday 

Loyd Nuesslein 
Volunteer 

 

Emily 
Waguespack 

Charles Caillouet 
Gretchen Caillouet 

 

Mary Jo Kees 
Greg Torres 

David Constant 
Jamie Schouest 

Debbie Duplechin 
Fred Duplechin 

Volunteer 
 
 

Carolyn 
Atzenhoffer 

Sharon Borne 
Nick Usea 

Brian Bartell 
Charles Ordoyne 

Jan Torres 
Volunteer 

	
   November 24 
5P 

November 25 
10:30A 

November 25 
7P 

December 1 
5P 

December 2 
10:30A 

December 2 
7P 

Commentator Christine Graham Sheela Plater Cody Blanchard 
 

John Robichaux 
 

Tanya Bolton Kate Nuesslein 

Word 1 Emily 
Waguespack 

Deborah Reulet Benjamin Roth Kevin Leboeuf    Charlet Brignac Mary Kees 

Eucharistic  
Ministers 

Charles Caillouet 
Gretchen 
Caillouet 
volunteer 

Lydia Goellner 
Fred Duplechin 

Debbie Duplechin 
Susan Blanchard 
Ricky Blanchard 
Sandra Clement 
Leslie Clement 

Kim Nannie 
Renee Ordoyne  
Meagan Hebert 
Sharon Borne 
Nicole Smith 
Jonie Leday 
Volunteer 

 
Beryl Leboeuf 

Courtney Hubbell 
Volunteer 

 

Brandie Toups 
Albert Martiny 

Charlene Melvin 
Mark Bolton 
Eve Evans 

Brandie Toups 
Volunteer 

 

Mark Atzenhoffer 
Cissy Atzenhoffer 
Bonnie Bourgeois 
Loyd Nuesslein 

Nick Usea 
Daniel Benitez 

Volunteer 
Volunteer 

 
	
   December 8 

5P 
December 9 

10:30A 
December 9 

7P 
December 15 

5P 
December 16 

10:30A 
December 16 

7P 
Commentator Kenneth Crochet Jerome Barbera  

Kate Nuesslein 
Emily 

Waguespack 
Charlet Brignac Beth Marcello 

Word 1 Merwyn Melvin  
Charlet Brignac 

Beth Marcello Merwyn Melvin	
  
 

Tanya Bolton 
 

Joseph Joseph 

Eucharistic 
 Ministers 

Gene Roth 
Emily 

Waguespack 
Volunteer 

David Constant 
Charlene Melvin 

Mary Jo Kees 
Jamie Schouest 
Loretta Andry 

Eve Evans 
Volunteer 

 

Nicole Smith 
Cody Blanchard 

Jan Torres 
Charles Ordoyne 

Brian Bartell 
Renee Ordoyne 

Volunteer 
 

Courtney Hubble 
Gene Roth 

Sue Blanchard 
Ricky Blanchard 

Mark Bolton 
Lydia Goellner 
Brandie Toups 

 
 
 

 

Joni Leday 
Bonnie Bourgeois 

Maegan Hebert 
David Constant 

Nick Usea 
Nicole Smith 

Cody Blanchard  
 
 

	
   December 22 
5P 

December 23 
10:30A 

December 23 
7P 

December 29 
5P 

December 30 
10:30A 

December 30 
7P 

Commentator John Robichaux Keena Lewis Kim Nannie Christine Graham Shelia Platter Kate Nuesslein 
 

Word 1 Scott Beslin 	
   Brooke 
Huddleston  

Rodney Landry Christine Graham   Debrorah Reulet Mary Kees   

Eucharistic  
Ministers  

Beryl LeBouef 
Charles Caillouet 

G. Caillouet 

Greg Torres 
Jamie Schouest 
Sue Blanchard 

Ricky Blanchard 
Lydia Goellner 

Debbie Duplechin 
Fred Duplechin 

 
 
 

Charles Ordoyne 
Mark Atzenhoffer 
Cissy Atzenhoffer 

Loyd Nuesslein 
Jan Torres 

Brian Bartell 
volunteer 

Gretchen Caillouet 
Charles Cailouet 

Volunteer 

Brandie Toups 
Sandra Clement 
Leslie Clement 
Mary Jo Kees 
Loretta Andry 

Eve Evans 
Volunteer 

 

Sharon Boron 
Meagan Hebert 
Cody Blanchard 
David Constant 
Renee Ordoyne 

Stephanie Ordoyne 
Beth Marcello 

 


